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Steirische Meisterschaft Mittel Sa 27.04.2013 21:36

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007

    Pl Name                       Zeit                                                                                                                      

Herren 19-  (11)                             5.5 km   16 P                                  
                                          1(67)    2(68)    3(71)  4(109)   5(69)   6(84)   7(73)   8(74)   9(75)   10(76)  11(77)   12(78)  13(79)  14(80) 
                                         15(87)  16(199)        Z                                                                                           

     1 Schgaguler Klaus          36:16     2:14     4:05     6:02    7:06    7:44    8:46   16:38   19:08   20:47    23:11   30:11    30:46   32:12   34:05 

       OLC Graz                            2:14     1:51     1:57    1:04    0:38    1:02    7:52    2:30    1:39     2:24    7:00     0:35    1:26    1:53 

                                          35:06    35:55    36:16            2:59                                                                           

                                           1:01     0:49     0:21             *85                                                                           
     2 Pfeifer Christian         38:14     2:35     4:06     6:24    7:22    7:59    9:18   17:43   19:42   21:31    23:55   31:26    31:58   33:38   35:55 

       OLC Graz                            2:35     1:31     2:18    0:58    0:37    1:19    8:25    1:59    1:49     2:24    7:31     0:32    1:40    2:17 
                                          36:57    37:51    38:14                                                                                           
                                           1:02     0:54     0:23                                                                                           
     3 Pölzl Andreas             40:30     2:30     4:16     6:50    7:59    8:48    9:49   18:55   20:58   22:57    25:44   33:42    34:21   35:54   38:03 

       Leibnitzer AC                       2:30     1:46     2:34    1:09    0:49    1:01    9:06    2:03    1:59     2:47    7:58     0:39    1:33    2:09 
                                          39:14    40:08    40:30                                                                                           
                                           1:11     0:54     0:22                                                                                           
     4 Siemmeister Michael       48:34     2:24     3:56     6:06    7:17    8:06    9:29   20:32   22:51   24:54    28:13   39:40    40:27   42:26   45:30 
       OC Fürstenfeld                      2:24     1:32     2:10    1:11    0:49    1:23   11:03    2:19    2:03     3:19   11:27     0:47    1:59    3:04 
                                          47:04    48:08    48:34                                                                                           
                                           1:34     1:04     0:26                                                                                           
     5 Koppert Axel              49:34     3:31     5:05     7:07    8:29    9:28   12:44   23:11   26:07   29:03    32:07   39:49    41:11   42:59   46:22 
       OLC Graz                            3:31     1:34     2:02    1:22    0:59    3:16   10:27    2:56    2:56     3:04    7:42     1:22    1:48    3:23 
                                          48:09    49:14    49:34                                                                                           
                                           1:47     1:05     0:20                                                                                           
     6 Krischan Klaus            50:47     3:20     5:11     7:53    9:10    9:58   11:32   23:10   25:39   27:57    30:51   41:59    42:44   44:30   47:28 
       Naturfreunde Linz                   3:20     1:51     2:42    1:17    0:48    1:34   11:38    2:29    2:18     2:54   11:08     0:45    1:46    2:58 
                                          49:04    50:19    50:47                                                                                           
                                           1:36     1:15     0:28                                                                                           
     7 Friessnig Johannes        53:28     3:01     4:52     7:44    9:29   10:23   11:50   24:58   28:03   30:08    33:28   43:26    44:42   46:50   50:08 
       OC Fürstenfeld                      3:01     1:51     2:52    1:45    0:54    1:27   13:08    3:05    2:05     3:20    9:58     1:16    2:08    3:18 
                                          51:43    52:58    53:28                                                                                           
                                           1:35     1:15     0:30                                                                                           
     8 Hudax Thomas              58:10     3:41     5:59     9:40   11:04   12:02   13:31   27:18   30:11   33:13    37:25   48:15    49:19   51:42   54:46 
       OC Fürstenfeld                      3:41     2:18     3:41    1:24    0:58    1:29   13:47    2:53    3:02     4:12   10:50     1:04    2:23    3:04 
                                          56:24    57:36    58:10                                                                                           
                                           1:38     1:12     0:34                                                                                           
     9 Mariacher Armin           59:12     4:00     6:13    10:09   11:46   12:33   14:18   28:08   31:08   34:33    38:29   49:24    50:26   52:35   56:12 
       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              4:00     2:13     3:56    1:37    0:47    1:45   13:50    3:00    3:25     3:56   10:55     1:02    2:09    3:37 
                                          57:39    58:53    59:12                                                                                           

                                           1:27     1:14     0:19                                                                                           
    10 Pühringer Dominik       1:13:28     4:26     7:27    11:03   12:32   14:21   20:29   36:15   40:22   44:06    48:52 1:01:30  1:02:55 1:05:09 1:10:05 
       Naturfreunde Linz                   4:26     3:01     3:36    1:29    1:49    6:08   15:46    4:07    3:44     4:46   12:38     1:25    2:14    4:56 
                                        1:11:52  1:13:04  1:13:28                                                                                           
                                           1:47     1:12     0:24                                                                                           
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    11 Renz Johannes           1:13:58     3:49     7:55    11:23   13:08   14:17   16:28   33:11   37:03   39:52    43:57 1:00:47  1:02:28 1:07:03 1:10:46 
       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              3:49     4:06     3:28    1:45    1:09    2:11   16:43    3:52    2:49     4:05   16:50     1:41    4:35    3:43 
                                        1:12:23  1:13:31  1:13:58                                                                                           
                                           1:37     1:08     0:27                                                                                           

Herren -12  (10)                             2.1 km   8 P                                   
                                          1(61)    2(62)    3(63)   4(76)   5(64)   6(65)   7(66)  8(199)       Z                                           

     1 Deubel Joergen            17:37     1:24     5:36     6:45   10:37   12:03   13:46   16:29   17:08   17:37                                           

       Naturfreunde Wien                   1:24     4:12     1:09    3:52    1:26    1:43    2:43    0:39    0:29                                           
     2 Deubel Jonas              23:42     1:22     6:37     7:48   13:40   15:02   19:50   22:31   23:08   23:42                                           

       Naturfreunde Wien                   1:22     5:15     1:11    5:52    1:22    4:48    2:41    0:37    0:34                                           
     3 Fabian Sebastian          24:51     2:26     7:15     8:36   13:02   16:31   21:19   23:35   24:20   24:51                                           

       OC Fürstenfeld                      2:26     4:49     1:21    4:26    3:29    4:48    2:16    0:45    0:31                                           
     4 Wanker Paul               27:25     4:11     9:41    11:05   15:28   19:05   23:30   25:55   26:49   27:25                                           
       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              4:11     5:30     1:24    4:23    3:37    4:25    2:25    0:54    0:36                                           
     5 Blattner Thomas           29:31     2:08     6:28     8:19   16:10   18:35   25:45   28:28   29:05   29:31                                           

       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              2:08     4:20     1:51    7:51    2:25    7:10    2:43    0:37    0:26                                           
     6 Wachmann Elias            39:03     1:40     6:20     7:39   23:43   25:34   27:57   37:48   38:29   39:03                                           
       OC Fürstenfeld                      1:40     4:40     1:19   16:04    1:51    2:23    9:51    0:41    0:34                                           
     7 Teichmann Tobias          42:48     5:32    14:38    16:14   23:48   25:50   29:55   41:17   42:11   42:48                                           
       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              5:32     9:06     1:36    7:34    2:02    4:05   11:22    0:54    0:37                                           
     8 Pur Alexander             44:26     5:50    10:55    12:24   21:38   31:32   33:39   43:19   44:01   44:26                                           

       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              5:50     5:05     1:29    9:14    9:54    2:07    9:40    0:42    0:25                                           
     9 Zangger Jakob           1:16:56     2:48    40:08    43:23 1:01:00 1:04:09 1:12:00 1:15:00 1:16:09 1:16:56                                           
       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              2:48    37:20     3:15   17:37    3:09    7:51    3:00    1:09    0:47                                           

       Prettner Benjamin        Fehlst     1:48    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   25:41                                           
       OLC Graz                            1:48                                                             23:53                                           

Herren -14  (7)                              2.5 km   9 P                                   
                                          1(83)    2(62)   3(108)  4(107)   5(76)  6(105)   7(80)   8(87)  9(199)        Z                                  

     1 Gröll Georg               21:52     1:45     5:28    10:44   12:43   15:02   16:56   18:47   20:13   21:23    21:52                                  

       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              1:45     3:43     5:16    1:59    2:19    1:54    1:51    1:26    1:10     0:29                                  
     2 Ritter Jan                24:48     1:42     5:51    11:12   13:57   17:09   19:43   21:32   23:11   24:23    24:48                                  

       OC Fürstenfeld                      1:42     4:09     5:21    2:45    3:12    2:34    1:49    1:39    1:12     0:25                                  
     3 Weiß Nico                 33:13     1:51     7:01    12:02   15:30   17:49   27:14   29:25   31:31   32:43    33:13                                  

       OC Fürstenfeld                      1:51     5:10     5:01    3:28    2:19    9:25    2:11    2:06    1:12     0:30                                  
     4 Brabek Paul               33:32     2:23     6:52    12:02   15:08   25:16   27:48   29:49   31:29   32:58    33:32                                  
       OC Fürstenfeld                      2:23     4:29     5:10    3:06   10:08    2:32    2:01    1:40    1:29     0:34                                  
     5 Kremshofer Samuel         41:56     2:12     7:15    16:51   21:30   24:40   33:48   37:15   39:24   41:18    41:56                                  
       OC Fürstenfeld                      2:12     5:03     9:36    4:39    3:10    9:08    3:27    2:09    1:54     0:38                                  
     6 Kundörfer Jan             45:37     3:23    15:34    21:38   27:25   37:13   39:45   41:54   43:33   45:05    45:37                                  
       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              3:23    12:11     6:04    5:47    9:48    2:32    2:09    1:39    1:32     0:32                                  
     7 Geider Sebastian        1:18:40     3:26    10:28    22:45   36:56   45:26   50:52 1:05:19 1:15:07 1:17:57  1:18:40                                  
       GSZ Graz                            3:26     7:02    12:17   14:11    8:30    5:26   14:27    9:48    2:50     0:43                                  
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Herren 15-18  (9)                            4.2 km   12 P                                  
                                         1(106)    2(85)    3(68)   4(83)   5(77)  6(110)   7(89)  8(111)   9(75)  10(112)  11(87)  12(199)       Z         

     1 Hartlieb Felix            34:29     2:59     4:01     5:28    7:05    8:45   22:33   24:52   26:59   29:27    30:50   33:09    34:09   34:29         

       Leibnitzer AC                       2:59     1:02     1:27    1:37    1:40   13:48    2:19    2:07    2:28     1:23    2:19     1:00    0:20         
     2 Kubelka Stefan            40:58     3:57     5:17     6:46    8:21   13:17   29:13   31:26   34:20   36:00    37:13   39:38    40:36   40:58         

       Leibnitzer AC                       3:57     1:20     1:29    1:35    4:56   15:56    2:13    2:54    1:40     1:13    2:25     0:58    0:22         
     3 Hellmayr Valentin         42:33     4:21     7:01     8:27   10:40   14:49   30:39   32:25   34:58   36:50    38:15   41:10    42:09   42:33         

       OC Fürstenfeld                      4:21     2:40     1:26    2:13    4:09   15:50    1:46    2:33    1:52     1:25    2:55     0:59    0:24         
     4 Lerchegger Maximilian     43:38     3:49     5:18     6:44    9:01   13:03   29:44   31:35   33:33   36:56    39:58   42:16    43:16   43:38         

       Leibnitzer AC                       3:49     1:29     1:26    2:17    4:02   16:41    1:51    1:58    3:23     3:02    2:18     1:00    0:22         

                                          35:20                                                                                                             

                                           *103                                                                                                             
     5 Aichholzer Niklas         47:53     4:47     6:12     8:06   10:54   13:24   33:18   35:54   38:32   40:53    42:45   46:12    47:32   47:53         
       OLC Graz                            4:47     1:25     1:54    2:48    2:30   19:54    2:36    2:38    2:21     1:52    3:27     1:20    0:21         
     6 Kniesel Philipp           48:52     4:45     6:00     7:45   10:22   12:32   31:14   33:41   36:49   41:24    43:38   46:52    48:24   48:52         
       OC Fürstenfeld                      4:45     1:15     1:45    2:37    2:10   18:42    2:27    3:08    4:35     2:14    3:14     1:32    0:28         
     7 Zechner Andreas         1:11:21     6:38     8:17    11:44   14:56   18:12   47:19   51:41   57:04 1:01:04  1:03:28 1:09:00  1:11:01 1:11:21         

       OC Fürstenfeld                      6:38     1:39     3:27    3:12    3:16   29:07    4:22    5:23    4:00     2:24    5:32     2:01    0:20         
     8 Krenn Martin            1:16:52     4:47     6:36     9:36   19:33   23:14   52:14   55:00 1:04:24 1:09:25  1:12:17 1:15:19  1:16:30 1:16:52         
       OC Fürstenfeld                      4:47     1:49     3:00    9:57    3:41   29:00    2:46    9:24    5:01     2:52    3:02     1:11    0:22         
     9 Seidl Andreas           1:36:12    15:16    17:05    20:11   31:03   35:37 1:08:01 1:11:35 1:20:02 1:24:58  1:29:08 1:33:52  1:35:51 1:36:12         
       OC Fürstenfeld                     15:16     1:49     3:06   10:52    4:34   32:24    3:34    8:27    4:56     4:10    4:44     1:59    0:21         

Herren 35-  (3)                              4.5 km   14 P                                  
                                          1(85)    2(72)    3(71)  4(109)   5(69)  6(110)   7(74)  8(111)  9(103)  10(105) 11(112)  12(113)  13(87) 14(199) 
                                              Z                                                                                                             

     1 Renner Wilfried           34:58     3:40     6:45     8:20   10:22   11:15   21:16   23:52   24:32   26:20    28:12   30:03    31:06   33:23   34:30 

       Naturfreunde Steiermar              3:40     3:05     1:35    2:02    0:53   10:01    2:36    0:40    1:48     1:52    1:51     1:03    2:17    1:07 
                                          34:58                                                                                                             
                                           0:28                                                                                                             
     2 Hofer Rupert              41:59     3:55     7:14     9:02   10:32   11:25   23:17   27:03   28:23   30:32    32:26   34:54    37:32   40:15   41:32 

       OLC Graz                            3:55     3:19     1:48    1:30    0:53   11:52    3:46    1:20    2:09     1:54    2:28     2:38    2:43    1:17 
                                          41:59                                                                                                             

                                           0:27                                                                                                             
     3 Lerchegger Helmut         55:22     5:20     9:16    11:24   13:04   14:27   34:33   37:48   38:33   40:45    43:03   45:11    50:26   53:44   54:54 
       Leibnitzer AC                       5:20     3:56     2:08    1:40    1:23   20:06    3:15    0:45    2:12     2:18    2:08     5:15    3:18    1:10 
                                          55:22                                                                                                             
                                           0:28                                                                                                             

Herren 45-  (9)                              4.2 km   12 P                                  
                                         1(106)    2(85)    3(68)   4(83)   5(77)  6(110)   7(89)  8(111)   9(75)  10(112)  11(87)  12(199)       Z         

     1 Gröll Reinhard            36:53     3:23     4:46     6:25    8:27   10:19   24:48   27:14   29:45   31:25    32:49   35:20    36:19   36:53         

       SU Schöckl Orienteerin              3:23     1:23     1:39    2:02    1:52   14:29    2:26    2:31    1:40     1:24    2:31     0:59    0:34         

